MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

9 SEMESTER THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER- 2018 (2014 BATCH)

S.NO DATE DAY Timings TOPIC FACULTY
1 1/9/2018 Saturday 2:00 to 3:00 Arsenic Poisoning Dr. Leela Asso.Prof.
2 3/9/2018 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 Paraplegia Dr. E. Ashoke kumar Prof.
3 5/9/2018 | Wednesday 1:00 to 2:00 Cardio Pulmonary Resuscitation |Dr. Nagamani Prof.
4 6/9/2018 Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 B- Complex Deficiency Dr. K.B.R. Sastry Prof.
5 7/9/2018 Friday 3:00 to 4:00 Food Poisoning Dr. N. Srinivas Rao Prof & HOD / Dr. G.J.D Rao
6 8/9/2018 Saturday 2:00 to 3:00 Carbon Monoxide Poisoning Dr. Leela Asso.Prof.
7 10/9/2018 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 Paraplegia Contd Dr. E. Ashoke kumar Prof.
8 12/9/2018 | Wednesday 1:00 to 2:00 Congenital Heart Disease VCD  |Dr. Nagamani Prof.
10 14/9/2018 Friday 2:00 to 3:00 Cholera Dr. N. Srinivas Rao Frof & HOD / Dr. G.].D Rao
11 15/9/2018 Saturday 3:00 to 4:00 Copper Sulphate Poisoning Dr. Leela Asso.Prof.
12 17/9/2018 Monday 2:00 to 3:00 Dr. E. Ashoks kuma Prof.
13 19/9/2018 | Wednesday 1:00 to 2:00 ASD Dr. Nagamani Prof.
14 20/9/2018 Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 Vit-C K & E Dr. K.B.R. Sastry Prof.
15 21/9/2018 Friday 2:00 to 3:00 Anthrax & Brucellosis Dr. N. Srinivas Rao Prof & HOD / Dr. G.].D Rao
16 227972018 Saturday 3:00 to 4:00 Chelating Agents Dr. Leela Asso.Prof.
b 24/9/2018 Monday 2:00 to 3:00 Malaria Dr. E. Ashoke kumar Prof.
18 26/9/2018 | Wednesday 1:00 to 2:00 PDA Dr. Nagamani Prof.
19 27/9/2018 Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 Obesity Dr. K.B.R. Sastry Prof.
1/ 28/9/2018 Friday 2:00 to 3:00 Mumps Dr. N. Srinivas Rao Piof & HOD / Dr. G.J.D Rao
18 29/9/2018 Saturday 3:00 to 4:00 Drug Over Doses Dr. Leela Asso.Prof. .
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